Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

Al ECR-16-011296 030CT2016 GK SD

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2150719-1

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 1385055
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
1385055

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |P"N o0 AKRISHNA HV p—
[ E TE Connectivit
CHE  GOPALAKRISHNA HV - , y
::::::::::::::::
zzzzzzzzzzzz

IFIED: APVD
FIE0 STOUGH DALE END FEED HDM APPLICATOR

o PLC
I PLC
_@__EI_ 2 PLC
3 PLC =+ APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO
AAAAAA F
e A3l le- 1385055 F

CUSTOMER DRAWING [scae [reEr o TRV

TTTTTTTTTTT

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




=Y alay . 123050
DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ! 1385055 | = ‘ | 385055 /home/anp18246

I

I

PART REV FIRST ; TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL, SPADE /B\ -1 LEADMAKER & AIR FEED N :

NUMBER USED G | MACHINE GUARD 41435, CRIMP DATA AP TERMINAL BENCH MODEL G 0l

13850551 | A 122500 ] EF | (REF PAD S TVE— VIRE Sioc -2 | BENCH MODEL K AIR FEED 21

1385055 -2 | A S65435-5 P \ LTR| S — S 1o

(35) N A |.120 +.002 [3.05 +0.05mm] 10 S — ____ B

A /(8/)/;\ =T 708 =002 1274 0. 0o = -1 -1¢c 692655-5 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY 69 | — |

E/ (38) .- T R e e i < 1 - A 461690-2 SPACER, AIR FEED 68 |

P A C NO USED 2 - -] A 24042-2 VALVE, SHUT OFF 67 I

L\ZJ*\Q/ o D NOT USED N| R B - | c 692655-6 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY 66 |

& P 79) CRLMP S17E TYPE RANGE / 11 -18 2-460277~ AIR fE':D fS:r L'l l]\l?H,! 651D

7 (58) o ) - — = — 2 - | A 4-21000-3 SCR, SHC (10-32x2.00)AIR ASSY 64 |

P G TERMINATOR GUARD WIRE | .180 [4.57mm] r 2-10 - - | A 980285-2 ELBOW, SWIVEL 1/8 NPT - 1/4 T | 63 !

INSUL - - - - - A 23238-1 QUICK DISCONNECT 62 |

WIRE STRIP LENGTH ERM APPL SPEC | FEED APPL INSIIZV/CI 10N SE:\ UP GAGE [LAYOU - h2.o0o IN A 27319-4 TUBING, POLY-FLO ¢.25 61 :

.235-.250 114-2084 800 408-8039 458638-1 | L2330 50 |

129 1 - | c 454220-1 CAP, RAM 59 |

128 1 1 - D 453736-1 HOUS ING 58 :

- 2l 2] -1c PIN, WIRE DISC (.280%)B [127 57 |

[ 2 2 - C PIN, WIRE DISC (.2670)A | 126 56 :

2 1 1 - | A WASHER, FLAT PRECISION [125 55 I

o . 1 1 - | A GENERAL [NSTRUCTION PACKAGE | 124 54—

2 (41) 1 1 - | - 4088039 EF APPL INST 408-8039 123 A\ 1 1 - | B 1-460680-0 FEED FINGER ASSY 53 !

= ~ 122 o 52 :
g \ < <

b \ 121 51 !

@ \ 120 50 I

2 =) 113 48 :

S 118 - 1 - | A 22374-7 VALVE, QUICK EXHAUST 48 !

- 117 - 1 - | A 223041 NIPPLE,HEX 1/8 NPT 47 |

E 116 46 !

115 1 - | a 6901911 PLUG, NYLON 45 I

| 114 [ 1 - | c 455674-1 | RAM 44 |

2 | 2 - | A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10) ATR ASSY |113 1 1 - | A 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 43| C 1

112 1 1 - | A 1-690124-3 | WASHER, RAM 42 |

111 1 A 7-21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER(5/16-24x1.00) | 41 !

4 1 4] -1A 21024-4 | WASHER, LOCK (NO.8)SHEAR BL| 110 [ | 40 !

109 39 :

2 2] -] A 21018-4 | NUT, HEX (4-40) DRAG 108 1 1 - | A 590223-2 | SPACER, INSULATION DISC | 38 I

107 1 D 354777-1 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37 |

106 1 - | A 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36 !

2 | 2 - [ A 21022-2 NUT, HEX SL (8-32>DRAG STUD| 105 1 - | B 690212-1 POST, RAM 35 |

104 34 |

103 3 I

D 2 | 2 - | a 2-21006-5 SCR, SKT SET (4-40x.B62)DRAG | 102 32 |4

1 1 - A 21009-2 SCR, SKT SET(1/4-20x.25 JRAM[ 101 31 I

TO TERMINATOR == 2 |2 - [ A 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE (#2x.19) [D PLATE [ 100 30 |

—~  CASTING s = / , - e 21

05) 1 - | B 4612641 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION EE 1 - | B 3-690451-2 SPACER, STRIPPER 28 I

97 1 - | A 240639-1 STRIPPER 27 |

36 1 - | D 455676-1 PLATE, BAS 26 I

2 2] -] A 2 SCR, BHC (8-32x.50) STRIPPER| 95 2 2 -1 A 22354-8 DRAG, STUD 25 |

4 4 - | A 2 SCR, BHC (10-32x. 75) CAP 94 1 - | B 1-455678-5 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24 !

1 - A 2 SCR, BHC (8-32x.38 LW) ANVIL| 93 3 I

4 4 - | A 3 SCR, BHC (1/4-20%x.50)5T 6D PL| 92 2|2 - | A 4-22281-1 SPRING, DRAG 22 |

3 3 - A 2 SCR, BHC (1/4-20x.62) HSG 91 2 B i

90 1 — | A 4541771 DRAG, STOCK 20 :

89 1 - | B 458030-4 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 19 !

88 1 - | c 458031-4 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 18 )

5 | B - | A 2-21000-7 SCR, SHC (8-32x.50) SLUG BLADE | 87 17 |

86 16 1

) 85 15 |

g 84 14 !

e EE 13 |

82 1 - B 683661-1 BENDING TOOL 12 :

81 1 - | B 1-240644-6 PLATE, REAR SHEAR 11 I

2 | 2 - A 3-21002-0 SCR, BHC (10-32x.88) SHEAR PL | 80 2 |2 - | C 1-240645-2 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10—

1 - | - | A 455750-8 GUARD ASSY 79 1 - | B 1-240642-9 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9 I

g - |REF| - A £79532-1 | INSERT, GUARD 78 1 - | D 240654-3 [ ANVIL 3 |

g 77 1 - | B 2-240651-0 BLADE, SLUG 7 !

= 75 B !

: RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 75 1 1 c 240641-3 SPACER, SLUG BLADE 5 |

P g GREASE LIGHTLY. j ;1 |

@ — I

g GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN OPERATING 72 | | 2 !

N APPLICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE. 71 AN 1 C 456428-2 CRIMPER, WIRE 1 |

: SEE DRAWING FOR COMPONENTS 2 - jum S PART NO DESCRIPTION o' —2 | -1 |um g PART NO DESCRIPTION S -

-———— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) A

ITEM 78 USED WITH G TERMINATOR ONLY. QTY REQGD PER ASSY PARTS LIST QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST :

s R R _ o _ DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. [MATL - HT TR — FIN _ 1

5 THIS TERMINAL IS TO BENT UP 45°. DO NOT SCALE PRINT. - - _ !

=] TOLERANCES UNLESS !

E OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DR 0|APP  24MAYOQO |

: 2 PLC DEC +.25 HIGMAN T.ELBIN B A" Incorporated |

: — o zamnTo0 REL - AN Herr igourg, FA 17103-3508 !

- 7 |"“END FEED HDM APPLICATOR[WTNT Rper|

11 e e e T s S5 [ D% 1385055 [hei[h |

R T e | o ol : - - = P B 56775 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING T !

1

CUSTOMER DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER - 1385055 SHEET2OF2 REV. A1





